RESTAURANT PIZZERIA STAGNINO

APPETIZERS
COVERED
Tugean appetizer with croutong and cheese [0,00€
MIXED CROSTINI 4,00€
HOT SEAFOQD APPETIZER  ( frozen product ) 15,00€
MIXED OIL 4,00€
FIRST COURSES
SCOBLIO { frozen product ) 13,00€
TOMATO
MEAT SAUCE
BOAR
CARTER
HAM AND CREAM
WOODCUTTER
CARBONARA
PORCINI MUSHROOMS
10,00€
PORCINI MUSHROOMS AND CREAM
10,00€
TRUFFLE
PORCINI MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLES
12,00€

TAGLIATELLE ALLA GIUBBA

,50€

6,00€
9,00€
[0,00€
6,00€
8,00€
9,00€
8,00€

10,00€

1L,00€



RESTAURANT PIZZERIA STAGNINO

SECONDS PLATES

STEAK
SAUSAGES
PORK CHOP

ESCALOPES WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS
15,00€

ESCALOPES A LA MILANESE
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
CARDACCIO

CUT INTO PORCINI MUSHROOMS
SLICED ARUGULA AND GRIT

CONTOURS

FRENCH FRIES ( frozen product)
MIXED SALAD
SPINACH
PEAS
MIXED VEGETABLES GRILLED

DESSERT

36,00€/Kg
5,00€
10,00€

2,00€
10,00€
2,00€
18,00€
15,00€

4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
500€



OUR 500€

RESTAURANT PIZZERIA STAGNINO

CAFETERIA AND DRINKS

CAFFE ,50€
WATER [ LITRE 2,00€
CANS 3,00€
COCA COLA WITH A MEDIUM PLUG 500€
COKE ON THE SMALL TAP 4,00€
WHITE HOUSE WINE IL 12,00€
WHITE HOUSE WINE 2L 6,00€
WHITE HOUSE WINE %L 3,00€
PINOT GRIGIO O,75CL 15,00€
VERNACCIA O,75CL 15,00€
CHIANTI RED HOUSE WINE IL 12,00€
CHIANTI RED HOUSE WINE 2L 6,00€
CHIANTI RED HOUSE WINE 4L 3,00€
CHIANTI CLASSICO SAN GIORGIO A LABIO.75 ¢l 15,00€
SAN JACOPO 15,00€
CAVALIERINO ROSSO DI MONTERULCIANO O,75CL 18,00€
CAVALIERINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO O,75CL 22,00€
MEDIUM DRAUGHT BEER 500€
SMALL DRAFT BEER 4,00€

RED DOLOMITE BEER O,75CL 12,00€



SPECIAL BEER DOLOMITI O,75CL (L,OOE

BIRRA MORETTI 500€
KAPUZINER O,50CL 500€
BITTER 4,00€

RESTAURANT PIZZERIA STAGNINO

MARGHERITA (tomato and mozzarella) 6,00€
NEAPOLITAN (tomato, mozzarella, capers, anchovieg) 800€
CAPRICCIOSA (tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, artichokes) 800€

HAM AND MUSHROOMS (tomato, mozzarella, ham, muchroomg) 7 50€

4 SEASONS (tomato, mozzarella, ham, mughroomg, artichokeg, oliveg) 8 00€

MUSHROOMS (tomato, mozzarella, mushroome) 700€
PORCINI MUSHROOMS (tomato, mozzarella, porcini mughroomg) 9,00€
FRESH PORCINI MUSHROOMS (tomato, mozzarella, fresh poreini mughrooms) 10,00€
FRESH TRUFFLE (tomato, mozzarella, fregh truffle) [0,00€
FRESH PORCINI MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLES (tomato, mozzarella, frech porcini mushroome, truffle)l2,00€
FRESH AND RAW PORCINI MUSHROOMS (tomato, mozzarella, fresh porcini mushroome, raw) IL,OOE

PROSCIUTTO COTTO E PORCIM (Homato, mozzarela, p. cotto,porcin) 9,506
COOKED HAM AND FRESH DORCINI MUSHROOMS {por, moz, p. cotto, pore. fiesh) 10,506
CAPRICCIOSA WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS Homato, mozz, porcini mushrooms, ham, arfichokes) [0,00€
CAPRICCIOSA WITH FRESH PORCINI MUSHROOMS (fresh pom, mozz, por, . cooked, arichokes) [LOOE

NORCINA (tomato, mozzarella, truffle, eausage) [0,50€
COOKED HAM AND CREAM (tomato, mozzarella, ham, cream)  7,50€
TUNA AND ONION (tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion) 9,00€

GORGONZOLA (tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola) 700€



CRUSHED WITH RAW HAM 7,00€
FRESH TOMATO AND ROCKET (fregh tomato, mozzarella, arugula) 7,00€
ORTOLANA (tomato, mozzarella, mixed grilled vegetableg) 8,00€

ALL PIZZAS CONTAIN OREGANO

RESTAURANT PIZZERIA STAGNINO

p1iZZ2AS

RAW HAM (tomato, mozzarella, raw) 7, 50€
MAZZINI (capricious and sausage) 9,00€
CASENTINO (tomato, mozzarella, emoked provola, epeck, arugula) 8,00€
SPINACH (tomato, mozzarella, gpinach) 700€
PARIGINA (mozzarella, raw ham) 7 50€
SUPER (tomato, mozzarella, parmegan, bresaola, arugula) 10,00€
WURSTEL (tomato, mozzarella, saucage) 700€
MARINARA (tomato, garlic) 500€
PEPPERS (tomato, mozzarella, peppere) 7,00€
CALZONE (tomato, ham, mozzarella) 700€
STUFFED CALZONE (tomato, ham, mozzarella, mughroome) 7,50€
PANELLA (mozzarella or fontina cheege, raw or cooked ham) 9,00€

ARABIAN BREAD (mozzarella, raw or cooked prose, galad, fresh pom. ) 10,00€
TEGAMINO IN COCCIO (tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, causagee) 10,00€
4 CHEESES (tomato, mozzarella, mixed cheege cream) 7,00€
ONION (tomato, mozzarella, frech onion) 700€
SEAFOQD (tomato, geafood) ILOOE
SAUSAGE (tomato, mozzarella, 2ausage) 700€



SALAMI (tomato, mozzarella, calami) 700€

WHOLEMEAL DOUGH LOOE

DOUBLE PASTA 2,00€

BURRATA 2,00€
ADDITIONAL (NGREDIENT 0,50€

ALL PlZzZAS CONTAIN OREGANO

RESTAURANT
PIZZERIA
STAGNINO



MENU

Pleage note that the following allergens may be contained in the diches prepared and adminigtered in this exercige and in beverages:
(. Cereals containing gluten and produete thereof
2. Crugtaceang and derived producte

3. Egge and eqg producte

4. Fich and figh producte

5. Groundnute and groundnute

6. Soya and goya products

7. Milk and milk-baged producte

8. Nutg

9. Celery and celery producte

[O.Mugtard and mugtard producte

(L.Sesame seeds and cecame seed producte

(2. Sulphur dioxide and culphites thereof
[3.Luping and products thereof

[4-Molluses and molluse products

FOR ANY INFORMATION THE STAFF IS AT YOUR DISPOSAL



We inform our cugtomers that, in the diches prepared and administered in this exercise, and in the drinks, the following allergens may be
contained:

(. Cereals containing gluten and derived producte
2. Crustaceans and derived producte

3. Eqgge and egg products

4. Fich and fich producte

5. Peanute and peanut bage producte

6. Soya and soy producte

7. Milk and milk-baged producte

8. Dried fruit

9. Celery and celery-baged products

[0. Mustard and mugtard-baged producte

(1. Secame geeds and sesame seed producte
2. Sulfur dioxide and derived culphites

3. Luping and lupine products

(4. Clame and producte baged on clame

FOR ANY INFORMATION THE STAFF S AT YOUR COMPLETE DISPOSAL



